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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 119 Cruz, Natalia Assumption Bvm 13.90g 3
2 450 Howard, Hillary St Rita School 14.29q 4
3 680 Salas, Lauren St. Therese 14.68g 3
4 410 Allen, Collette St Rita School 14.71qg 4
5 123 Dionisio, Katryna Assumption Bvm 14.88q 5
6 761 Lianto, Cassandra Sts. Felicit 14.91qg 1
7 791 Virgen, Olivia Sts. Felicit 14.93g 2
8 265 Gomez, Arianna San Gabriel 15.16g 3
9 474 Rettig, Holly St Rita School 15.21 5
10 457 LeVeque, Arlie St Rita School 15.24 1
11 314 Sanchez, Daniela Smms Panthers 15.26 5
12 300 Islas, Alyssa Smms Panthers 15.40 4
13 393 loannou, Sylvia St Elizabeth 15.46 1
14 659 Burchfield, Lexie St. Therese 15.51 2
14 317 Ramirez, Lily Smms Panthers 15.51 5
16 346 Aguayo, Berlin St Charles B 15.56 2
17 682 Serrano, Sophie St. Therese 15.64 5
17 727 Salazar, Patricia St. Thomas More 15.64 1
19 175 Sierra, Sofia Assumption Bvm 15.68 5
20 556 Kennedy, Samantha St. Philip t 15.69 7
21 749 Gallegos, Emily Sts. Felicit 15.72 5
22 186 Correa, lIsabella Holy Name of Mary 15.82 6
23 462 Marganian, Taliana St Rita School 15.88 3
23 787 Torres, Samantha Sts. Felicit 15.88 3
25 149 Lund, Elizabeth Assumption Bvm 15.90 4
26 267 Noriega, Madison San Gabriel 15.92 2
27 655 Avitia, Isabella St. Therese 16.01 4
28 554 Kelley, Grace St. Philip t 16.04 1
29 363 Norman, Amber St Charles B 16.07 3
30 201 Militello, Ysabell Holy Name of Mary 16.10 7
31 162 Rivera, Gabriela Assumption Bvm 16.11 7
31 155 Paulak, Amanda Assumption Bvm 16.11 6
33 262 Calderon, Kathryn San Gabriel 16.28 1
34 164 Rodriquez, Sierra Assumption Bvm 16.44 7
35 755 Huynh, Hannah Sts. Felicit 16.64 4
36 276 Valenzuela, Mia San Gabriel 16.83 4
37 668 Mix-Vachon, Isabel St. Therese 17.11 6
38 301 Islas, CGrace Smms Panthers 17.14 6
39 190 Higueros, Eliana Holy Name of Mary 17.24 6
40 522 Colton, Nicole St. Philip t 17.25 2
41 142 Kalilikani, Sara Assumption Bvm 17.30 6
42 400 Pfaffinger, Kirin St Elizabeth 17.40 2
43 511 Buffington, Campbe St. Philip t 17.56 1
44 494 Albino, Kelsey St. Philip t 17.59 3
45 390 Godinez, Mikaela St Elizabeth 17.79 5
46 713 Nava, January St. Thomas More 17.83 1
47 294 Enright, Kristina Smms Panthers 17.86 6
48 651 Yan, Katie St. Philip t 17.95 2
49 585 Michelena, Lindsey St. Philip t 18.40 4
50 449 Householder, Alyss St Rita School 18.75 2
51 296 Granados, Veronica Smms Panthers 19.64 3
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

Finals

1 119 Cruz, Natalia Assumption Bvm 13.90

2 450 Howard, Hillary St Rita School 14.29

3 680 Salas, Lauren St. Therese 14.68

4 410 Allen, Collette St Rita School 14.71

5 123 Dionisio, Katryna Assumption Bvm 14.88

6 761 Lianto, Cassandra Sts. Felicit 14.91

7 791 Virgen, Olivia Sts. Felicit 14.93

8 265 Gomez, Arianna San Gabriel 15.16

Girls 200 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 375 Small, Sasha St Charles B 30.20 2

2 378 Torres, Selena St Charles B 30.44 6

3 119 Cruz, Natalia Assumption Bvm 31.14 3

4 680 Salas, Lauren St. Therese 31.20 6

5 781 Sanchez, Catherine Sts. Felicit 31.33 6

6 635 Sugiyama, Lauren St. Philip t 32.09 6

7 710 Hernandez, Isabell St. Thomas More 32.15 1

8 289 Chavez, Caitlin Smms Panthers 32.24 4

9 269 Platon, Abigail San Gabriel 32.25 5
10 791 Virgen, Olivia Sts. Felicit 32.53 5
11 659 Burchfield, Lexie St. Therese 32.59 2
12 314 Sanchez, Daniela Smms Panthers 32.78 2
13 317 Ramirez, Lily Smms Panthers 32.87 6
13 682 Serrano, Sophie St. Therese 32.87 6
15 782 Sao, Nicole Sts. Felicit 33.14 3
16 393 loannou, Sylvia St Elizabeth 33.16 1
17 344 Zavala, Ashley Smms Panthers 33.38 3
18 123 Dionisio, Katryna Assumption Bvm 33.39 2
19 556 Kennedy, Samantha St. Philip t 33.42 2
20 394 Knapp, Lauren St Elizabeth 33.51 4
21 265 Gomez, Arianna San Gabriel 33.58 2
22 728 Santiago, Alyssa St. Thomas More 33.82 5
23 346 Aguayo, Berlin St Charles B 33.98 1
24 384 Delatorre, Emma St Elizabeth 34.12 5
25 267 Noriega, Madison San Gabriel 34.33 1
26 162 Rivera, Gabriela Assumption Bvm 34.67 3
27 749 Gallegos, Emily Sts. Felicit 34.73 5
28 655 Avitia, Isabella St. Therese 34.80 4
29 175 Sierra, Sofia Assumption Bvm 34.96 6
30 738 Alvarez, Emma Sts. Felicit 36.00 5
31 276 Valenzuela, Mia San Gabriel 36.28 2
32 262 Calderon, Kathryn San Gabriel 36.45 2
33 668 Mix-Vachon, Isabel St. Therese 37.11 3
34 572 Luna, Talia St. Philip t 37.42 5
35 494 Albino, Kelsey St. Philip t 38.42 1
36 400 Pfaffinger, Kirin St Elizabeth 38.77 4
37 552 Jani, Shaylin St. Philip t 39.90 3
38 294 Enright, Kristina Smms Panthers 40.03 4
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School

Results
.-.--Girls 200 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders
39 651 Yan, Katie St. Philip t 41.16 3
40 713 Nava, January St. Thomas More 41.55 6
41 585 Michelena, Lindsey St. Philip t 43.61 4
42 296 Granados, Veronica Smms Panthers 49.33 3
Girls 400 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 375 Small, Sasha St Charles B 1:09.74 1
2 781 Sanchez, Catherine Sts. Felicit 1:10.24 1
3 202 Miller, Kyra Holy Name of Mary 1:10.43 2
4 761 Lianto, Cassandra Sts. Felicit 1:11.07 3
5 289 Chavez, Caitlin Smms Panthers 1:12.47 2
6 481 Tupy, Sarah St Rita School 1:13.00 2
7 694 Barela, Lauren St. Thomas More 1:13.04 1
8 735 Acosta, Daniela Sts. Felicit 1:13.18 1
9 119 Cruz, Natalia Assumption Bvm 1:13.60 3
10 269 Platon, Abigail San Gabriel 1:14.70 3
11 394 Knapp, Lauren St Elizabeth 1:15.99 2
12 635 Sugiyama, Lauren St. Philip t 1:16.83 2
13 149 Lund, Elizabeth Assumption Bvm 1:17.58 3
14 183 Wanniappa, Manisha Assumption Bvm 1:18.11 3
15 510 Bruna, Alyssa St. Philip t 1:18.22 2
16 162 Rivera, Gabriela Assumption Bvm 1:19.26 3
17 384 Delatorre, Emma St Elizabeth 1:19.28 1
18 123 Dionisio, Katryna Assumption Bvm 1:21.59 1
19 572 Luna, Talia St. Philip t 1:21.90 3
20 738 Alvarez, Emma Sts. Felicit 1:22.97 1
21 175 Sierra, Sofia Assumption Bvm 1:23.37 3
22 164 Rodriquez, Sierra Assumption Bvm 1:25.36 1
23 819 Gonzales, lIsabella St. Benedict Bruins 1:26.64 2
24 772 Olivar, Hannah Sts. Felicit 1:27.63 2
Girls 800 Meter Run 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points

1 469 Noriega, Nicole St Rita School 2:49.05

2 477 Simone, Erin St Rita School 2:52.85

3 793 Carrera, Majella St. Benedict Bruins 2:54.84

4 751 Garfias, Isabella Sts. Felicit 2:56.05

5 558 Kiechler, Maggie St. Philip t 2:59.50

6 735 Acosta, Daniela Sts. Felicit 3:01.18

7 757 Lara, lIsabella Sts. Felicit 3:01.36

8 131 Hanna, Christina Assumption Bvm 3:02.64

9 787 Torres, Samantha Sts. Felicit 3:08.72
10 182 Valenzuela, lIsabel Assumption Bvm 3:09.63
11 172 Shaw, Lia Assumption Bvm 3:10.26
12 510 Bruna, Alyssa St. Philip t 3:10.30
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

Girls 1600 Meter Run 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points
1 616 Sanavio, Agnese St. Philip t 6:12.34
2 751 Garfias, Isabella Sts. Felicit 6:26.54
3 149 Lund, Elizabeth Assumption Bvm 6:27.26
4 558 Kiechler, Maggie St. Philip t 6:30.09
5 793 Carrera, Majella St. Benedict Bruins 6:30.11
6 757 Lara, lsabella Sts. Felicit 6:32.14
7 183 Wanniappa, Manisha Assumption Bvm 6:51.12
8 443 Gorocica, Gillian St Rita School 6:52.12
9 172 Shaw, Lia Assumption Bvm 6:56.68
10 182 Valenzuela, lIsabel Assumption Bvm 7:00.55
11 131 Hanna, Christina Assumption Bvm 7:16.31
12 511 Buffington, Campbe St. Philip t 8:07.55
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th & 8th Graders
School Finals H# Points
1 St Rita School “A* 57.71 1
1) 469 Noriega, Nicole 2) 479 Stutenroth, Erin
3) 410 Allen, Collette 4) 450 Howard, Hillary
2 St Charles Borromeo School “"A* 57.87 2
1) 378 Torres, Selena 2) 375 Small, Sasha
3) 346 Aguayo, Berlin 4) 363 Norman, Amber
3 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 58.62 2
1) 749 Gallegos, Emily 2) 791 Virgen, Olivia
3) 761 Lianto, Cassandra 4) 781 Sanchez, Catherine
4 Smms Panthers “A* 59.66 2
5 St. Thomas More “"A* 1:00.08 2
1) 694 Barela, Lauren 2) 710 Hernandez, lIsabelle
3) 728 Santiago, Alyssa 4) 727 Salazar, Patricia
6 St. Therese Carmelite School FA* 1:00.44 1
1) 682 Serrano, Sophie 2) 655 Avitia, Isabella
3) 659 Burchfield, Lexie 4) 680 Salas, Lauren
7 Assumption Bvm “"A* 1:01.47 1
1) 119 Cruz, Natalia 2) 123 Dionisio, Katryna
3) 161 Raymundo, Krystal 4) 183 Wanniappa, Manisha
8 St Elizabeth Parish School “A* 1:01.78 2
1) 384 Delatorre, Emma 2) 390 Godinez, Mikaela
3) 393 loannou, Sylvia 4) 394 Knapp, Lauren
9 San Gabriel Mission Elementary "A" 1:01.85 1
1) 267 Noriega, Madison 2) 262 Calderon, Kathryn
3) 269 Platon, Abigail 4) 265 Gomez, Arianna
10 St Rita School "B* 1:02.65 2
1) 443 Gorocica, Gillian 2) 481 Tupy, Sarah
3) 462 Marganian, Taliana 4) 457 LeVeque, Arlie
11 Assumption Bvm "B* 1:03.07 2
1) 175 Sierra, Sofia 2) 149 Lund, Elizabeth
3) 162 Rivera, Gabriela 4) 182 Valenzuela, lIsabel
12 Holy Name of Mary “A* 1:03.12 1
13 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 1:06.48 1
1) 519 Clawson, Lauren 2) 554 Kelley, Grace
3) 616 Sanavio, Agnese 4) 511 Buffington, Campbell
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 7th & 8th Graders

School Finals Points
1 St Rita School "A* 4:54.71
1) 477 Simone, Erin 2) 481 Tupy, Sarah
3) 479 Stutenroth, Erin 4) 469 Noriega, Nicole
2 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 5:06.13
1) 787 Torres, Samantha 2) 735 Acosta, Daniela
3) 757 Lara, lIsabella 4) 751 Garfias, lIsabella
3 Assumption Bvm “"A* 5:17.44
1) 119 Cruz, Natalia 2) 161 Raymundo, Krystal
3) 152 Martin, Karina 4) 155 Paulak, Amanda
4 Assumption Bvm "B* 5:23.45
1) 131 Hanna, Christina 2) 183 Wanniappa, Manisha
3) 149 Lund, Elizabeth 4) 164 Rodriquez, Sierra
5 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 5:29.12
1) 572 Luna, Talia 2) 558 Kiechler, Maggie
3) 510 Bruna, Alyssa 4) 635 Sugiyama, Lauren

Girls 800 Sprint Medley 7th & 8th Graders

School Finals Points
1 Smms Panthers "A*" 2:19.05
2 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 2:26.28
1) 782 Sao, Nicole 2) 755 Huynh, Hannah
3) 790 Vazquez, Celine 4) 750 Garcia, Grace
3 St Rita School “A* 2:34.96
1) 449 Householder, Alyssa 2) 457 LeVeque, Arlie
3) 462 Marganian, Taliana 4) 443 Gorocica, Gillian
4 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 2:45.59
1) 497 Alonso, Emily 2) 651 Yan, Katie
3) 585 Michelena, Lindsey 4) 556 Kennedy, Samantha
Girls Long Jump 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 450 Howard, Hillary St Rita School 13-11.00
2 410 Allen, Collette St Rita School 13-08.00
3 481 Tupy, Sarah St Rita School 13-06.00
4 202 Miller, Kyra Holy Name of Mary 12-10.00
5 469 Noriega, Nicole St Rita School 12-02.00
5 317 Ramirez, Lily Smms Panthers 12-02.00
7 479 Stutenroth, Erin St Rita School 12-01.00
8 457 LeVeque, Arlie St Rita School 11-11.00
9 172 Shaw, Lia Assumption Bvm 11-08.00
9 149 Lund, Elizabeth Assumption Bvm 11-08.00
11 781 Sanchez, Catherine Sts. Felicit 11-05.00
11 558 Kiechler, Maggie St. Philip t 11-05.00
13 635 Sugiyama, Lauren St. Philip t 11-04.00
14 384 Delatorre, Emma St Elizabeth 10-11.00
15 393 loannou, Sylvia St Elizabeth 10-10.00
16 201 Militello, Ysabell Holy Name of Mary 10-09.00

17 344 Zavala, Ashley Smms Panthers 10-06.00
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School

Results

-....Girls Long Jump 7th & 8th Graders

18 735 Acosta, Daniela Sts. Felicit 10-05.00

18 269 Platon, Abigail San Gabriel 10-05.00

20 123 Dionisio, Katryna Assumption Bvm 10-04.00

21 142 Kalilikani, Sara Assumption Bvm 10-02.00

22 749 Gallegos, Emily Sts. Felicit 10-00.00

22 522 Colton, Nicole St. Philip t 10-00.00

24 394 Knapp, Lauren St Elizabeth 9-11.00

25 554 Kelley, Grace St. Philip t 9-08.00

26 572 Luna, Talia St. Philip t 9-07.00

27 585 Michelena, Lindsey St. Philip t 9-03.00

28 267 Noriega, Madison San Gabriel 8-10.00

29 443 Gorocica, Gillian St Rita School 8-09.00

30 651 Yan, Katie St. Philip t 8-00.00

31 265 Gomez, Arianna San Gabriel 7-07.00

32 390 Godinez, Mikaela St Elizabeth 7-06.00

33 190 Higueros, Eliana Holy Name of Mary 6-10.00

34 276 Valenzuela, Mia San Gabriel 6-06.00

- 477 Simone, Erin St Rita School ND

-— 510 Bruna, Alyssa St. Philip t ND
Girls Shot Put 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

1 410 Allen, Collette St Rita School 33-05.00
2 160 Ramos, Lia Assumption Bvm 28-00.00
3 378 Torres, Selena St Charles B 27-11.00
4 462 Marganian, Taliana St Rita School 26-07.00
5 390 Godinez, Mikaela St Elizabeth 26-01.00
6 375 Small, Sasha St Charles B 23-00.00
7 556 Kennedy, Samantha St. Philip t 20-05.00
8 314 Sanchez, Daniela Smms Panthers 19-03.00
9 300 Islas, Alyssa Smms Panthers 18-06.00

10 755 Huynh, Hannah Sts. Felicit 17-06.00

11 296 Granados, Veronica Smms Panthers 17-05.00

12 346 Aguayo, Berlin St Charles B 17-00.00

13 400 Pfaffinger, Kirin St Elizabeth 16-10.00

14 782 Sao, Nicole Sts. Felicit 15-10.00

15 363 Norman, Amber St Charles B 15-06.00
Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 509 Brewer, Grace St. Philip t 14.32q 2
2 626 Sherman, Hannah St. Philip t 15.26q9 3
3 461 Marganian, Saleen St Rita School 15.35g 4
4 166 Ruiz, Carly Assumption Bvm 15.51g 1
5 240 Hutt, Holly Our Lady of 15.55q 1
6 677 Rivera, Sophia St. Therese 15.76q 4
7 237 Giordano, Amanda Our Lady of 15.80q 2
8 743 Burns, Olivia Sts. Felicit 15.82q 1
9 529 Domenghini, Eva St. Philip t 15.99 6
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

....Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders

10 207 Prata, Gwyneth Holy Name of Mary 16.23 3
11 421 Cao, Angelina St Rita School 16.24 5
12 577 Martinez, Isabella St. Philip t 16.33 4
12 404 Venne, Ella St Elizabeth 16.33 1
14 747 Daniels, Therese Sts. Felicit 16.67 5
15 771 Ogata, Morgan Sts. Felicit 16.69 4
16 485 Wallace, Isabella St Rita School 16.76 2
17 665 Cosgrove, Caramia St. Therese 16.85 6
18 536 Fajardo, Lauren St. Philip t 16.89 1
19 739 Barragan, Allyson Sts. Felicit 16.91 3
20 147 Lopez, Alexi Assumption Bvm 17.02 5
21 348 Barajas, Sophia St Charles B 17.03 5
22 197 Marascola, Vanessa Holy Name of Mary 17.10 4
23 353 Covella, Giovanna St Charles B 17.14 6
24 143 Kennally, Addison Assumption Bvm 17.23 4
25 167 Ruiz, Jordon Assumption Bvm 17.29 2
26 685 Shahin, Natalie St. Therese 17.31 5
27 764 Liu, Sammie Sts. Felicit 17.34 2
28 606 Puccia, Violette St. Philip t 17.41 6
29 435 Fisher, Audrey St Rita School 17.42 3
30 193 Kashifalghita, Aal Holy Name of Mary 17.53 1
31 670 Pace, Natalie St. Therese 17.57 2
32 656 Ayestas, Briana St. Therese 17.68 3
33 589 Mitchell, Caroline St. Philip t 17.70 4
34 216 Schwary, Sibilla Holy Name of Mary 17.98 2
35 436 Fisher, Katherine St Rita School 18.21 1
36 729 Shaw, Meghan St. Thomas More 18.45 2
37 465 McKiernan, Kelly St Rita School 18.50 6
38 628 Smith, Trinity St. Philip t 18.51 5
39 571 Luna, lIsabel St. Philip t 18.53 1
40 499 Arroyo, Ella St. Philip t 18.88 5
41 687 Tambunan, Teresa St. Therese 18.91 6
42 403 Vargas, Jackie St Elizabeth 19.14 3
43 708 Hem, Phoenix St. Thomas More 19.84 4
44 380 Wallbom, Chloe St Charles B 20.34 3
45 705 Gonzalez, Marley St. Thomas More 20.63 5
46 689 Acosta, Diana St. Thomas More 21.06 3
Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points

inals

1 509 Brewer, Grace St. Philip t 14.32

2 626 Sherman, Hannah St. Philip t 15.26

3 461 Marganian, Saleen St Rita School 15.35

4 166 Ruiz, Carly Assumption Bvm 15.51

5 240 Hutt, Holly Our Lady of 15.55

6 677 Rivera, Sophia St. Therese 15.76

7 237 Giordano, Amanda Our Lady of 15.80

8 743 Burns, Olivia Sts. Felicit 15.82
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 509 Brewer, Grace St. Philip t 30.46 7
2 743 Burns, Olivia Sts. Felicit 31.84 5
3 166 Ruiz, Carly Assumption Bvm 32.36 1
4 240 Hutt, Holly Our Lady of 32.77 4
5 524 Core, lzzy St. Philip t 33.30 6
6 404 Venne, Ella St Elizabeth 33.62 7
7 529 Domenghini, Eva St. Philip t 34.03 4
8 237 Giordano, Amanda Our Lady of 34.26 2
9 747 Daniels, Therese Sts. Felicit 34.45 5
10 771 Ogata, Morgan Sts. Felicit 35.68 7
11 536 Fajardo, Lauren St. Philip t 35.81 2
12 516 Chua, Noelle St. Philip t 36.41 6
13 670 Pace, Natalie St. Therese 36.44 5
14 147 Lopez, Alexi Assumption Bvm 36.68 4
15 685 Shahin, Natalie St. Therese 36.81 2
16 704 Fuller, Vivian St. Thomas More 37.05 3
17 656 Ayestas, Briana St. Therese 37.25 5
18 711 Maldonado, Vanessa St. Thomas More 37.29 6
19 589 Mitchell, Caroline St. Philip t 37.55 6
20 353 Covella, Giovanna St Charles B 37.68 5
21 143 Kennally, Addison Assumption Bvm 37.81 3
22 371 Rojas, Nicte St Charles B 37.82 8
23 217 Unger, Dakota Our Lady of 38.83 8
24 606 Puccia, Violette St. Philip t 38.90 1
24 435 Fisher, Audrey St Rita School 38.90 3
26 649 Velandia, Andrea St. Philip t 38.97 4
27 665 Cosgrove, Caramia St. Therese 39.35 2
28 687 Tambunan, Teresa St. Therese 39.71 8
29 499 Arroyo, Ella St. Philip t 41.06 6
30 708 Hem, Phoenix St. Thomas More 44 .32 1
31 729 Shaw, Meghan St. Thomas More 44 .90 8
32 380 Wallbom, Chloe St Charles B 45.66 1
33 705 Gonzalez, Marley St. Thomas More 48.98 6
34 689 Acosta, Diana St. Thomas More 49.61 4
35 597 Norton, Karina St. Philip t 51.52 2
Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 321 Reyna, Nicole Smms Panthers 1:12.28 4
2 677 Rivera, Sophia St. Therese 1:14.07 3
3 422 Cao, lIsabella St Rita School 1:14.48 4
4 482 Underbrink, Megan St Rita School 1:14.88 2
5 524 Core, lzzy St. Philip t 1:16.24 2
6 290 Corvese, Alexis Smms Panthers 1:16.49 3
7 577 Martinez, Isabella St. Philip t 1:18.36 4
8 147 Lopez, Alexi Assumption Bvm 1:19.41 4
9 246 Palacios, Eva Our Lady of 1:19.89 4
10 711 Maldonado, Vanessa St. Thomas More 1:19.96 4
11 626 Sherman, Hannah St. Philip t 1:20.04 1
12 764 Liu, Sammie Sts. Felicit 1:22.02 2
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School

Results
....Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders
13 563 Kvochak, Cecilia St. Philip t 1:22.23 1
14 516 Chua, Noelle St. Philip t 1:22.89 3
15 739 Barragan, Allyson Sts. Felicit 1:24.27 1
16 704 Fuller, Vivian St. Thomas More 1:24.42 4
17 436 Fisher, Katherine St Rita School 1:26.89 3
18 348 Barajas, Sophia St Charles B 1:26.90 3
19 353 Covella, Giovanna St Charles B 1:26.94 2
20 649 Velandia, Andrea St. Philip t 1:27.06 1
21 167 Ruiz, Jordon Assumption Bvm 1:27.32 1
22 371 Rojas, Nicte St Charles B 1:28.97 2
23 493 Albino, Jessica St. Philip t 1:29.92 4
Girls 800 Meter Run 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 587 Miera, Natalie St. Philip t 2:49.18
2 557 Key, Roxy St. Philip t 2:49.96
3 290 Corvese, Alexis Smms Panthers 2:57.48
4 650 Wise, Anwen St. Philip t 2:57.71
Girls 1600 Meter Run 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 587 Miera, Natalie St. Philip t 6:12.03
2 557 Key, Roxy St. Philip t 6:13.74
3 563 Kvochak, Cecilia St. Philip t 6:28.12
4 650 Wise, Anwen St. Philip t 6:29.75
5 458 Locatelli, Helena St Rita School 6:51.70
6 177 Snashall, Fiona Assumption Bvm 6:51.71
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th & 6th Graders
School Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 1:00.23
1) 509 Brewer, Grace 2) 529 Domenghini, Eva
3) 577 Martinez, lIsabella 4) 626 Sherman, Hannah
2 Our Lady of the Assumption “A* 1:03.99
1) 222 Azarovitz, Baily 2) 236 German, Trinity
3) 246 Palacios, Eva 4) 240 Hutt, Holly
3 St Rita School “A* 1:05.03
1) 482 Underbrink, Megan 2) 421 Cao, Angelina
3) 422 Cao, lIsabella 4) 461 Marganian, Saleen
4 St. Therese Carmelite School FA* 1:05.36
1) 687 Tambunan, Teresa 2) 685 Shahin, Natalie
3) 670 Pace, Natalie 4) 677 Rivera, Sophia
5 Assumption Bvm “"A* 1:05.37
1) 166 Ruiz, Carly 2) 143 Kennally, Addison
3) 147 Lopez, Alexi 4) 127 Francia, Charlize
6 Smms Panthers “A* 1:05.81
7 Holy Name of Mary "A-" 1:08.39
8 St Charles Borromeo School “A* 1:11.75
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School
Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th & 6th Graders

1) 348 Barajas, Sophia 2) 353 Covella, Giovanna
3) 371 Rojas, Nicte 4) 380 Wallbom, Chloe

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 5th & 6th Graders

School Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 5:08.98
1) 524 Core, lzzy 2) 563 Kvochak, Cecilia
3) 587 Miera, Natalie 4) 557 Key, Roxy
2 St Rita School “A* 5:14.93
1) 458 Locatelli, Helena 2) 421 Cao, Angelina
3) 482 Underbrink, Megan 4) 422 Cao, lIsabella
3 Assumption Bvm “"A* 5:35.03
1) 176 Smith, Ainslee 2) 177 Snashall, Fiona
3) 167 Ruiz, Jordon 4) 166 Ruiz, Carly
Girls 800 Sprint Medley 5th & 6th Graders
School Finals Points
1 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho “"A*" 2:13.74
1) 764 Liu, Sammie 2) 747 Daniels, Therese
3) 743 Burns, Olivia 4) 777 Ramirez, Maritza
2 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 2:33.84
1) 536 Fajardo, Lauren 2) 606 Puccia, Violette

3) 516 Chua, Noelle 4) 650 Wise, Anwen

3 St Rita School “"A- 2:43.82
1) 465 McKiernan, Kelly 2) 435 Fisher, Audrey
3) 436 Fisher, Katherine 4) 461 Marganian, Saleen

Girls Long Jump 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points
1 509 Brewer, Grace St. Philip t 12-10.00
2 404 Venne, Ella St Elizabeth 11-09.00
3 422 Cao, lIsabella St Rita School 11-08.00
3 240 Hutt, Holly Our Lady of 11-08.00
5 421 Cao, Angelina St Rita School 11-04.00
6 166 Ruiz, Carly Assumption Bvm 11-01.00
7 626 Sherman, Hannah St. Philip t 10-08.00
8 529 Domenghini, Eva St. Philip t 10-05.00
9 461 Marganian, Saleen St Rita School 10-03.00
10 143 Kennally, Addison Assumption Bvm 10-01.00
11 207 Prata, Gwyneth Holy Name of Mary 10-00.00
12 524 Core, lzzy St. Philip t 9-07.00
13 186 Correa, lsabella Holy Name of Mary 9-06.00
14 435 Fisher, Audrey St Rita School 9-05.00
14 516 Chua, Noelle St. Philip t 9-05.00
16 815 Umana, Samantha St. Benedict Bruins 9-04.00
17 482 Underbrink, Megan St Rita School 9-02.00
17 557 Key, Roxy St. Philip t 9-02.00
19 764 Liu, Sammie Sts. Felicit 9-01.00
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-...Girls Long Jump 5th & 6th Graders

20 493 Albino, Jessica St. Philip t 9-00.00

21 246 Palacios, Eva Our Lady of 8-09.00

21 587 Miera, Natalie St. Philip t 8-09.00

21 403 Vargas, Jackie St Elizabeth 8-09.00

24 197 Marascola, Vanessa Holy Name of Mary 8-07.00

24 216 Schwary, Sibilla Holy Name of Mary 8-07.00

26 217 Unger, Dakota Our Lady of 8-02.00

26 649 Velandia, Andrea St. Philip t 8-02.00

28 436 Fisher, Katherine St Rita School 8-00.00

28 499 Arroyo, Ella St. Philip t 8-00.00

30 670 Pace, Natalie St. Therese 7-11.00

31 237 Giordano, Amanda Our Lady of 7-06.00

31 371 Rojas, Nicte St Charles B 7-06.00

33 814 Casas, Crystal St. Benedict Bruins 7-05.00

34 656 Ayestas, Briana St. Therese 7-01.00

35 589 Mitchell, Caroline St. Philip t 6-00.00
Girls Shot Put 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

1 453 Karakashyan, Saman St Rita School 24-10.00
2 348 Barajas, Sophia St Charles B 21-00.00
3 705 Gonzalez, Marley St. Thomas More 20-05.00
4 743 Burns, Olivia Sts. Felicit 18-08.00
5 403 Vargas, Jackie St Elizabeth 18-02.00
6 536 Fajardo, Lauren St. Philip t 17-03.00
7 465 McKiernan, Kelly St Rita School 16-08.00
8 729 Shaw, Meghan St. Thomas More 16-07.00
9 353 Covella, Giovanna St Charles B 15-08.00

10 628 Smith, Trinity St. Philip t 15-07.00

11 747 Daniels, Therese Sts. Felicit 15-01.00

12 240 Hutt, Holly Our Lady of 14-06.00

13 771 Ogata, Morgan Sts. Felicit 13-05.00

14 246 Palacios, Eva Our Lady of 12-10.00

14 237 Giordano, Amanda Our Lady of 12-10.00

16 380 Wallbom, Chloe St Charles B 12-03.00

17 689 Acosta, Diana St. Thomas More 11-05.00
Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

Name Year School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 292 Duralde, Kennedy Smms Panthers 15.97q 10
2 621 Schnieders, Madele St. Philip t 16.11q 7
3 173 Sides, Jackie Assumption Bvm 16.25qg 10
4 239 Hutt, Elisabeth Our Lady of 16.35g 9
5 367 Pieragostino, Nata St Charles B 16.549 9
6 283 Bergeron, Kaylee Smms Panthers 16.64q 1
7 198 Martinez, Alina Holy Name of Mary 16.749 5
8 270 Platon, Melanie San Gabriel 16.799q 5
9 225 Costello, Caitlin Our Lady of 16.83 11

10 594 Napierala, Brynn St. Philip t 16.95 3
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64

370
277
121
740
433
361
657
279
298
608
652
381
293
564
396
430
446
249
329
377
159
540
420
285
364
105
391
570
505
150
124
405
206
546
111
474
359
698
629
406
179
223
584
306
218
486
425
605
471
456
492
613
188
671

Rogers, Keira
Alonzo, Danea
DeMesa, Sydney
Barragan, Brianna
Ellis, Christine
Mazariegos, Chelse
Botts, Lali
Ammann, Faith
Harris, Brooklee
Rago, Rory

Young, Marin
Aker, Caydence
Duralde, Reese
Kvochak, Clare
Lee, Alexis
DelLeon, Amanda
Hardy, Abby
Cooke, Olivia
Torres, Mia
Torres, Astoria
Quezada, Chloe
Guerra, lIsabella
Campbell, Madelein
Carlo, Michaela
Nuno, Natalie
Armstrong, Kiele
Henderson, Alynah
Luna, Corynn
Belmonte, Mia
Madarang, Mia
Dunn, Shannon
Venne, Lilly
Perry, Lucy
Guzman, Scarlette
Boring, Brooke
Rettig, Holly
Lazich, Elise
Delaney, Emma
Smith, Trista
Williams, Bella
Suckling, Ella
Boling, Hailey
Michelena, Erin
Kowalski, Ava
Alvarez, Alexia
White, Emily
Chavarry, Jackie
Pranata, Abigail
Oseguera, Lauren
Lavin, Emily
Albino, Jamie
Rodriguez, Daniela
Evans, Chloe
Pace, Rebecca

St Charles B
Smms Panthers
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit
St Rita School
St Charles B
St. Therese
Smms Panthers
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t
St. Philip t
St Elizabeth
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t
St Elizabeth
St Rita School
St Rita School
Our Lady of
Smms Panthers
St Charles B
Assumption Bvm
St. Philip t
St Rita School
Smms Panthers
St Charles B
Assumption Bvm
St Elizabeth
St. Philip t
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Assumption Bvm
St Elizabeth
Holy Name of Mary
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
St Rita School
St Charles B
St. Thomas More
St. Philip t
St Elizabeth
Assumption Bvm
Our Lady of
St. Philip t
Smms Panthers
Our Lady of

St Rita School
St Rita School
St. Philip t
St Rita School
St Rita School
St. Philip t
St. Philip t
Holy Name of Mary
St. Therese

16.99
17.01
17.03
17.07
17.10
17.26
17.27
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.54
17.62
17.67
17.70
17.71
17.87
17.96
18.02
18.07
18.07
18.08
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.23
18.26
18.27
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.38
18.39
18.44
18.55
18.64
18.68
18.76
18.83
18.92
19.01
19.07
19.15
19.16
19.19
19.27
19.30
19.30
19.45
19.52
19.57
19.61
19.62
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

64 432 Donaldson, Eden St Rita School 19.62 5
66 389 Glover, Camille St Elizabeth 19.64 8
67 397 Matsuura, Augie St Elizabeth 19.68 6
68 368 Ratino, Mikayla St Charles B 19.72 10
69 470 O"Reilly, Nora St Rita School 19.87 9
70 146 Lim, Lucia Assumption Bvm 19.98 10
71 418 Boskovich, Jordan St Rita School 20.00 2
72 663 Castro, Noalani St. Therese 20.01 4
73 491 Abich, Sophia St. Philip t 20.20 4
74 776 Racela, Reiana Sts. Felicit 20.30 1
75 792 Yslas, Gabi Sts. Felicit 20.39 2
76 100 Abriel, Ariana Assumption Bvm 20.40 8
77 139 Jensen, Reyn Assumption Bvm 20.42 6
78 255 Salabaj, Kaylee Our Lady of 20.44 1
79 798 Salazar, Isabella St. Benedict Bruins 20.76 12
80 287 Castillo, Sophia Smms Panthers 20.79 10
81 247 Palacios, Isla Our Lady of 20.82 7
82 528 Delawari, Ava St. Philip t 20.94 3
82 309 Marquez, Aundrea Smms Panthers 20,94 7
84 358 Jaffa-Torres, Chlo St Charles B 20.97 12
85 596 Norton, lzzy St. Philip t 21.22 2
86 476 Shurney, Celeste St Rita School 21.43 8
87 795 Aguirre, Natalie St. Benedict Bruins 21.65 12
88 196 Marascola, Sophia Holy Name of Mary 21.72 5
89 703 Frumento, Tabitha St. Thomas More 22.02 1
90 324 Silveira, Catherin Smms Panthers 22.03 11
91 445 Grace, Culver St Rita School 22.85 12
92 578 Maruna, Josephina St. Philip t 23.05 4
93 382 Barnett, Isabella St Elizabeth 23.44 6
94 796 Alvarez, Kaylen St. Benedict Bruins 23.73 12

Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

Finals

1 292 Duralde, Kennedy Smms Panthers 15.97

2 621 Schnieders, Madele St. Philip t 16.11

3 173 Sides, Jackie Assumption Bvm 16.25

4 239 Hutt, Elisabeth Our Lady of 16.35

5 367 Pieragostino, Nata St Charles B 16.54

6 283 Bergeron, Kaylee Smms Panthers 16.64

7 198 Martinez, Alina Holy Name of Mary 16.74

8 270 Platon, Melanie San Gabriel 16.79

Girls 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 621 Schnieders, Madele St. Philip t 33.88 8

2 239 Hutt, Elisabeth Our Lady of 34.35 8

3 198 Martinez, Alina Holy Name of Mary 34.76 3

4 173 Sides, Jackie Assumption Bvm 34.91 2

5 361 Mazariegos, Chelse St Charles B 35.36 2
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

433
815
292
121
367
652
740
505
279
370
270
381
547
657
159
277
814
608
396
105
298
564
446
150
377
391
797
734
584
285
206
364
698
329
359
540
629
249
405
695
124
546
179
671
486
218
491
111
605
725
721
798
613
406

Ellis, Christine
Umana, Samantha
Duralde, Kennedy
DeMesa, Sydney
Pieragostino, Nata
Young, Marin
Barragan, Brianna
Belmonte, Mia
Ammann, Faith
Rogers, Keira
Platon, Melanie
Aker, Caydence
Hampton, Alejandra
Botts, Lali
Quezada, Chloe
Alonzo, Danea
Casas, Crystal
Rago, Rory

Lee, Alexis
Armstrong, Kiele
Harris, Brooklee
Kvochak, Clare
Hardy, Abby
Madarang, Mia
Torres, Astoria
Henderson, Alynah
Limon, Alyssa
Wilson, Leticia
Michelena, Erin
Carlo, Michaela
Perry, Lucy

Nuno, Natalie
Delaney, Emma
Torres, Mia
Lazich, Elise
Guerra, lIsabella
Smith, Trista
Cooke, Olivia
Venne, Lilly
Bolander, Alina
Dunn, Shannon
Guzman, Scarlette
Suckling, Ella
Pace, Rebecca
White, Emily
Alvarez, Alexia
Abich, Sophia
Boring, Brooke
Pranata, Abigail
Salazar, Angeli
Rodarte, lIsabella
Salazar, Isabella
Rodriguez, Daniela
Williams, Bella

St Rita School
St. Benedict Bruins
Smms Panthers
Assumption Bvm
St Charles B
St. Philip t
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Smms Panthers
St Charles B
San Gabriel

St Elizabeth
St. Philip t
St. Therese
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
St. Benedict Bruins
St. Philip t

St Elizabeth
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t

St Rita School
Assumption Bvm
St Charles B

St Elizabeth
St. Benedict Bruins
St. Thomas More
St. Philip t
Smms Panthers
Holy Name of Mary
St Charles B
St. Thomas More
Smms Panthers
St Charles B
St. Philip t
St. Philip t
Our Lady of

St Elizabeth
St. Thomas More
Assumption Bvm
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
St. Therese

St Rita School
Our Lady of

St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
St. Philip t
St. Thomas More
St. Thomas More
St. Benedict Bruins
St. Philip t

St Elizabeth

35.65
35.85
36.01
36.35
36.45
36.66
36.70
36.73
36.74
36.87
36.93
37.22
37.46
37.78
37.79
38.03
38.34
38.37
38.45
38.73
38.74
38.92
39.18
39.23
39.65
39.71
39.73
39.97
39.97
40.01
40.16
40.21
40.23
40.27
40.62
40.64
40.64
40.73
40.75
40.87
41.01
41.02
41.14
41.22
41.48
41.49
42 .24
42 .39
42 .41
42 .47
42 .67
42 .93
42.98
43.18
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Results
....Girls 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders
60 792 Yslas, Gabi Sts. Felicit 43.24 5
61 795 Aguirre, Natalie St. Benedict Bruins 43.86 9
62 146 Lim, Lucia Assumption Bvm 43.97 3
63 223 Boling, Hailey Our Lady of 4400 8
64 139 Jensen, Reyn Assumption Bvm 44 _39 6
65 100 Abriel, Ariana Assumption Bvm 44.51 6
66 776 Racela, Reiana Sts. Felicit 44 .57 5
67 596 Norton, lzzy St. Philip t 44.88 5
68 188 Evans, Chloe Holy Name of Mary 45.16 9
69 255 Salabaj, Kaylee Our Lady of 45.23 5
70 492 Albino, Jamie St. Philip t 45.62 1
71 397 Matsuura, Augie St Elizabeth 45.70 2
72 528 Delawari, Ava St. Philip t 45.84 1
73 703 Frumento, Tabitha St. Thomas More 45.96 9
74 570 Luna, Corynn St. Philip t 45.98 4
75 663 Castro, Noalani St. Therese 46.60 4
76 796 Alvarez, Kaylen St. Benedict Bruins 49.98 11
7 578 Maruna, Josephina St. Philip t 50.14 7
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd & 4th Graders
School Finals H# Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School <B~ 1:07.43 2
2 Smms Panthers "A~ 1:07.96 1
3 St Charles Borromeo School “A* 1:10.34 1
3 Assumption Bvm "B*" 1:10.34 3
5 St. Philip the Apostle School *C* 1:11.12 3
6 St Elizabeth Parish School "B- 1:12.56 2
7 St. Thomas More “A- 1:13.66 1
8 St Rita School “"A- 1:14.22 1
9 Our Lady of the Assumption FA* 1:14.42 1
10 Holy Name of Mary "A* 1:15.72 3
11 Assumption Bvm "A* 1:15.94 1
12 St Charles Borromeo School "B* 1:17.56 2
13 St Rita School "B- 1:18.25 2
14 Smms Panthers "B* 1:19.42 2
15 St. Philip the Apostle School “A- 1:22.91 1
16 St. Benedict Bruins “"A*" 1:24.58 3
17 St Elizabeth Parish School “"A*" 1:26.90 1
Girls 400 Sprint Medley 3rd & 4th Graders
School Finals Points

1 San Gabriel Mission Elementary "A*" 1:11.17

2 St Rita School “A* 1:17.83

3 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 1:18.22

4 Assumption Bvm "A* 1:22.51

5 St Rita School "B- 1:22.54

6 St. Philip the Apostle School *"B* 1:24.30
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Girls Long Jump 3rd & 4th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

1 283 Bergeron, Kaylee Smms Panthers 9-04.00
2 239 Hutt, Elisabeth Our Lady of 9-02.00
3 446 Hardy, Abby St Rita School 9-00.00
3 433 Ellis, Christine St Rita School 9-00.00
5 621 Schnieders, Madele St. Philip t 8-10.00
6 389 Glover, Camille St Elizabeth 8-07.00
7 298 Harris, Brooklee Smms Panthers 8-06.00
8 546 Guzman, Scarlette St. Philip t 8-04.00
9 652 Young, Marin St. Philip t 8-03.00
10 277 Alonzo, Danea Smms Panthers 8-02.00
10 279 Ammann, Faith Smms Panthers 8-02.00
10 584 Michelena, Erin St. Philip t 8-02.00
13 564 Kvochak, Clare St. Philip t 8-01.00
14 285 Carlo, Michaela Smms Panthers 7-11.00
15 420 Campbell, Madelein St Rita School 7-08.00
15 150 Madarang, Mia Assumption Bvm 7-08.00
17 671 Pace, Rebecca St. Therese 7-05.00
18 121 DeMesa, Sydney Assumption Bvm 7-03.00
18 547 Hampton, Alejandra St. Philip t 7-03.00
20 225 Costello, Caitlin Our Lady of 7-02.00
21 329 Torres, Mia Smms Panthers 7-00.00
21 605 Pranata, Abigail St. Philip t 7-00.00
21 105 Armstrong, Kiele Assumption Bvm 7-00.00
21 381 Aker, Caydence St Elizabeth 7-00.00
25 173 Sides, Jackie Assumption Bvm 6-10.00
25 255 Salabaj, Kaylee Our Lady of 6-10.00
25 657 Botts, Lali St. Therese 6-10.00
28 432 Donaldson, Eden St Rita School 6-09.00
29 324 Silveira, Catherin Smms Panthers 6-06.00
29 218 Alvarez, Alexia Our Lady of 6-06.00
31 223 Boling, Hailey Our Lady of 6-05.00
31 198 Martinez, Alina Holy Name of Mary 6-05.00
31 391 Henderson, Alynah St Elizabeth 6-05.00
34 505 Belmonte, Mia St. Philip t 6-03.00
35 196 Marascola, Sophia Holy Name of Mary 5-10.00
36 570 Luna, Corynn St. Philip t 5-08.00
36 445 Grace, Culver St Rita School 5-08.00
36 798 Salazar, lIsabella St. Benedict Bruins 5-08.00
39 797 Limon, Alyssa St. Benedict Bruins 5-04.00
40 470 O"Reilly, Nora St Rita School 5-02.00
41 206 Perry, Lucy Holy Name of Mary 5-00.00
41 796 Alvarez, Kaylen St. Benedict Bruins 5-00.00
43 795 Aguirre, Natalie St. Benedict Bruins 4-09.00
44 397 Matsuura, Augie St Elizabeth 4-08.00
45 406 Williams, Bella St Elizabeth 4-07.00
46 247 Palacios, Isla Our Lady of 4-06.00
46 309 Marquez, Aundrea Smms Panthers 4-06.00
48 249 Cooke, Olivia Our Lady of 4-03.00
49 608 Rago, Rory St. Philip t 3-10.00
49 188 Evans, Chloe Holy Name of Mary 3-10.00
51 382 Barnett, Isabella St Elizabeth 3-06.00
- 396 Lee, Alexis St Elizabeth ND
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-...Girls Long Jump 3rd & 4th Graders
-— 425 Chavarry, Jackie St Rita School ND
- 476 Shurney, Celeste St Rita School ND
- 111 Boring, Brooke Assumption Bvm ND
Girls Javelin Throw 3rd & 4th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 474 Rettig, Holly St Rita School 85-01
2 685 Shahin, Natalie St. Therese 78-06
3 594 Napierala, Brynn St. Philip t 77-00
4 677 Rivera, Sophia St. Therese 72-02
5 540 Guerra, lIsabella St. Philip t 71-00
6 687 Tambunan, Teresa St. Therese 56-06
7 418 Boskovich, Jordan St Rita School 52-06
8 665 Cosgrove, Caramia St. Therese 46-10
9 486 White, Emily St Rita School 46-03
10 430 DeLeon, Amanda St Rita School 46-01
11 456 Lavin, Emily St Rita School 45-00
12 578 Maruna, Josephina St. Philip t 44-09
13 420 Campbell, Madelein St Rita School 39-06
14 491 Abich, Sophia St. Philip t 39-00
15 629 Smith, Trista St. Philip t 38-11
16 492 Albino, Jamie St. Philip t 37-02
17 596 Norton, lzzy St. Philip t 34-00
18 528 Delawari, Ava St. Philip t 29-09
19 613 Rodriguez, Daniela St. Philip t 23-00
20 471 Oseguera, Lauren St Rita School 18-09
Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 599 Parada, Kevin St. Philip t 12.82q 2
2 114 Bustos, Noah Assumption Bvm 13.01g 3
3 254 Ramirez, Kevin Our Lady of 13.17q 2
4 620 Schnieders, Henry St. Philip t 13.38g 4
5 753 Gutierrez, Luc Sts. Felicit 13.45q 4
6 664 Contreras, Julio St. Therese 13.51g 3
7 387 Forbush, Aaron St Elizabeth 13.52q 5
8 215 Salazar, Taylor Holy Name of Mary 13.57q 3
9 460 MacDonald, Sean St Rita School 13.84 3
10 195 Magsino, Kyler Holy Name of Mary 13.85 4
11 688 Tashiro, Jordan St. Therese 13.90 2
12 667 Gallegos, Michael St. Therese 14.03 3
13 271 Ramos, Dominic San Gabriel 14.07 5
14 756 Jennings, Damian Sts. Felicit 14.25 2
15 674 Remonte, Cedric St. Therese 14.35 5
16 604 Powe, Marcus St. Philip t 14.41 6
17 530 Domenghini, Paolo St. Philip t 14.45 4
18 783 Taylor, Greg Sts. Felicit 14.54 1
19 676 Rivera, Shane St. Therese 14.60 4
20 395 Lee, Aidan St Elizabeth 14.66 1
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders

21 452 Johnson, Chris St Rita School 14.68 2
22 806 Palacios, Nicolas St. Benedict Bruins 14.71 1
23 191 Hoynes, Charles Holy Name of Mary 14.75 4
24 804 Amaro, Issiah St. Benedict Bruins 14.96 2
25 559 Koch, Aaron St. Philip t 15.15 1
26 760 Lee, Theodore Sts. Felicit 15.31 3
27 388 Giordani-Trousil, St Elizabeth 15.43 2
28 697 Cornejo, Daniel St. Thomas More 15.55 2
29 189 Fajardo, Jared Holy Name of Mary 15.67 6
30 204 Nocero, Joseph Holy Name of Mary 15.79 6
31 496 Almada, Nicholas St. Philip t 15.84 5
32 447 Hargitay, Brandon St Rita School 15.94 4
33 233 Garcia, Aaron Our Lady of 16.12 3
34 451 Johnson, Andrew St Rita School 16.55 1
35 343 Zamora, Renzo Smms Panthers 16.59 1
36 565 Lazaro, Lewor St. Philip t 16.60 6
37 679 Sabando, Nicholas St. Therese 16.61 5
38 681 Segura, Spencer St. Therese 16.83 6
39 696 Bolander, Jacob St. Thomas More 17.62 1
40 607 Puller-Padilla, An St. Philip t 18.80 3
41 513 Cabato, Matthew St. Philip t 19.46 5
42 212 Rodriguez, Ryan Holy Name of Mary 29.50 1
Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points

inals

1 599 Parada, Kevin St. Philip t 12.82

2 114 Bustos, Noah Assumption Bvm 13.01

3 254 Ramirez, Kevin Our Lady of 13.17

4 620 Schnieders, Henry St. Philip t 13.38

5 753 Gutierrez, Luc Sts. Felicit 13.45

6 664 Contreras, Julio St. Therese 13.51

7 387 Forbush, Aaron St Elizabeth 13.52

8 215 Salazar, Taylor Holy Name of Mary 13.57
Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 254 Ramirez, Kevin Our Lady of 27.03 7
2 426 Clarizio, Brandon St Rita School 27.22 5
3 387 Forbush, Aaron St Elizabeth 27.63 3
4 722 Ruiz, Aidan St. Thomas More 27.70 4
5 126 Ettinger, Jordi Assumption Bvm 27.98 6
6 114 Bustos, Noah Assumption Bvm 28.12 3
7 133 Hedgpeth, Sam Assumption Bvm 28.53 1
8 664 Contreras, Julio St. Therese 28.65 5
9 667 Gallegos, Michael St. Therese 29.09 2
10 271 Ramos, Dominic San Gabriel 29.41 5
11 460 MacDonald, Sean St Rita School 29.63 6
12 688 Tashiro, Jordan St. Therese 29.91 2
13 537 Fajardo, Nathan St. Philip t 29.95 2
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders

14 674 Remonte, Cedric St. Therese 30.14 1
15 676 Rivera, Shane St. Therese 30.27 4
16 395 Lee, Aidan St Elizabeth 30.73 1
17 399 Morales, Harrison St Elizabeth 30.79 4
18 806 Palacios, Nicolas St. Benedict Bruins 31.01 1
19 530 Domenghini, Paolo St. Philip t 31.09 7
20 604 Powe, Marcus St. Philip t 31.10 4
21 756 Jennings, Damian Sts. Felicit 31.27 8
22 401 Polenzani, Mark St Elizabeth 31.38 7
23 113 Boschetti, Alexand Assumption Bvm 31.62 6
24 807 Vasquez, Michael St. Benedict Bruins 31.87 8
25 559 Koch, Aaron St. Philip t 31.97 5
26 811 Morales, Andrew St. Benedict Bruins 32.34 8
27 783 Taylor, Greg Sts. Felicit 32.40 7
28 452 Johnson, Chris St Rita School 32.86 4
29 697 Cornejo, Daniel St. Thomas More 33.39 5
30 388 Giordani-Trousil, St Elizabeth 33.61 8
31 760 Lee, Theodore Sts. Felicit 33.95 6
32 233 Garcia, Aaron Our Lady of 35.00 3
33 701 Esparza, lzaiah St. Thomas More 35.65 2
34 681 Segura, Spencer St. Therese 35.68 4
35 343 Zamora, Renzo Smms Panthers 36.36 6
36 817 Aquirre, Brandon St. Benedict Bruins 39.68 7
37 696 Bolander, Jacob St. Thomas More 39.92 2
38 513 Cabato, Matthew St. Philip t 44_.67 6
Boys 400 Meter Dash 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 426 Clarizio, Brandon St Rita School 1:00.09 2
2 722 Ruiz, Aidan St. Thomas More 1:01.75 1
3 620 Schnieders, Henry St. Philip t 1:03.93 1
4 133 Hedgpeth, Sam Assumption Bvm 1:05.59 1
5 401 Polenzani, Mark St Elizabeth 1:07.46 3
6 120 DeMesa, Caleb Assumption Bvm 1:07.50 3
7 126 Ettinger, Jordi Assumption Bvm 1:07.54 2
8 109 Banegas, Christian Assumption Bvm 1:08.01 1
9 804 Amaro, lIssiah St. Benedict Bruins 1:09.23 3
10 637 Sugiyama, Luke St. Philip t 1:12.60 2
11 602 Pithey, Quentin St. Philip t 1:12.65 1
12 399 Morales, Harrison St Elizabeth 1:13.91 2
13 113 Boschetti, Alexand Assumption Bvm 1:14.17 1
14 184 Zettlemoyer, Ryan Assumption Bvm 1:14.72 3
15 812 Salazar, Rafael St. Benedict Bruins 1:15.31 1
16 701 Esparza, lzaiah St. Thomas More 1:15.74 2
17 810 Garcia, Matthew St. Benedict Bruins 1:17.33 2
18 537 Fajardo, Nathan St. Philip t 1:17.62 1
19 233 Garcia, Aaron Our Lady of 1:19.99 3
20 817 Aquirre, Brandon St. Benedict Bruins 1:22.36 3



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:40 PM 3/13/2016 Page 20

Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet

Damien

High School

Results

Boys 800 Meter Run 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 633 Stone, Anthony St. Philip t 2:11.98 1
2 753 Gutierrez, Luc Sts. Felicit 2:15.98 2
3 407 Aguilar-Fraley, Lu St Rita School 2:21.66 1
4 625 Serventi, Stuart St. Philip t 2:24.31 1
5 273 Rodriguez, Diego San Gabriel 2:31.53 1
6 586 Miera, Anthony St. Philip t 2:32.35 1
7 464 Maucher, Jason St Rita School 2:39.83 1
8 489 Zambrano, Zachary St Rita School 2:41.02 2
9 602 Pithey, Quentin St. Philip t 2:45.58 2
10 134 Henry, Maverick Assumption Bvm 2:49.67 1
11 508 Blain, Joseph St. Philip t 2:51.27 2
12 463 Martinez, Michael St Rita School 2:52.74 1
13 498 Alvarez, Dani St. Philip t 3:04.54 2
Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 633 Stone, Anthony St. Philip t 4:50.10
2 625 Serventi, Stuart St. Philip t 5:10.88
3 407 Aguilar-Fraley, Lu St Rita School 5:16.91
4 273 Rodriguez, Diego San Gabriel 5:36.43
5 303 Khalili-Borna, Dan Smms Panthers 5:39.02
6 586 Miera, Anthony St. Philip t 5:41.25
7 489 Zambrano, Zachary St Rita School 5:43.38
8 508 Blain, Joseph St. Philip t 6:01.50
9 463 Martinez, Michael St Rita School 6:01.72
10 811 Morales, Andrew St. Benedict Bruins 6:10.81
11 423 Cargal, Ryan St Rita School 6:32.72
12 498 Alvarez, Dani St. Philip t 6:38.77
13 812 Salazar, Rafael St. Benedict Bruins 6:43.54
14 810 Garcia, Matthew St. Benedict Bruins 6:44.85
15 813 Valdivia, Jeremy St. Benedict Bruins 6:47.52
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th & 8th Graders
School Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 59.07
1) 599 Parada, Kevin 2) 604 Powe, Marcus
3) 618 Savo, Joe 4) 620 Schnieders, Henry
2 Assumption Bvm “A* 59.08
1) 106 Au, Alex 2) 114 Bustos, Noah
3) 133 Hedgpeth, Sam 4) 163 Rivero, Eric
3 St. Therese Carmelite School -"A*" 59.10
1) 667 Gallegos, Michael 2) 676 Rivera, Shane
3) 688 Tashiro, Jordan 4) 664 Contreras, Julio
4 St Elizabeth Parish School “"A* 59.11
1) 387 Forbush, Aaron 2) 388 Giordani-Trousil, Michael
3) 399 Morales, Harrison 4) 401 Polenzani, Mark

5 Holy Name of Mary
1) 215 salazar, Taylor

“A"

2) 195

59.12
Magsino, Kyler
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th & 8th Graders
3) 189 Fajardo, Jared 4) 191 Hoynes, Charles

6 St Rita School “A* 59.16
1) 463 Martinez, Michael 2) 447 Hargitay, Brandon
3) 452 Johnson, Chris 4) 460 MacDonald, Sean

7 Smms Panthers “A* 1:02.33

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 7th & 8th Graders

School Finals Points

1 St Rita School ~"A*"
1) 444 Goss, Maxwell
3) 426 Clarizio, Brandon

2 St. Philip the Apostle School FA*
1) 537 Fajardo, Nathan
3) 625 Serventi, Stuart

3 St. Benedict Bruins “"A*

4 Assumption Bvm "B*
1) 117 Cortes, Matthew 2) 126 Ettinger, Jordi
3) 101 Aloisio, Marco 4) 133 Hedgpeth, Sam

Boys 800 Sprint Medley 7th & 8th Graders

4:16.41

2) 464 Maucher, Jason

4) 407 Aguilar-Fraley, Luc
4:33.66

2) 586 Miera, Anthony

4) 633 Stone, Anthony
4:53.97
4:54.36

School Finals Points

1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A*
1) 530 Domenghini, Paolo

2:00.97
2) 559 Koch, Aaron

3) 515 Casasante, Nicholas 4) 602 Pithey, Quentin
2 St Rita School “A* 2:10.51
1) 447 Hargitay, Brandon 2) 451 Johnson, Andrew
3) 460 MacDonald, Sean 4) 489 Zambrano, Zachary
3 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 2:18.91
1) 760 Lee, Theodore 2) 783 Taylor, Greg
3) 765 Liu, Samuel 4) 753 Gutierrez, Luc

Boys Long Jump 7th & 8th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points
1 114 Bustos, Noah Assumption Bvm 17-02.00
2 599 Parada, Kevin St. Philip t 16-09.00
3 426 Clarizio, Brandon St Rita School 16-01.00
4 407 Aguilar-Fraley, Lu St Rita School 15-10.00
5 688 Tashiro, Jordan St. Therese 14-07.00
5 753 Gutierrez, Luc Sts. Felicit 14-07.00
7 537 Fajardo, Nathan St. Philip t 14-04.00
8 117 Cortes, Matthew Assumption Bvm 14-01.00
8 625 Serventi, Stuart St. Philip t 14-01.00
10 489 Zambrano, Zachary St Rita School 14-00.00
11 664 Contreras, Julio St. Therese 13-09.00
12 215 Salazar, Taylor Holy Name of Mary 13-08.00
13 464 Maucher, Jason St Rita School 13-06.00
14 667 Gallegos, Michael St. Therese 12-10.00
15 113 Boschetti, Alexand Assumption Bvm 12-09.00
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....Boys Long Jump 7th & 8th Graders
15 722 Ruiz, Aidan St. Thomas More 12-09.00
17 303 Khalili-Borna, Dan Smms Panthers 12-08.00
18 586 Miera, Anthony St. Philip t 12-06.00
19 271 Ramos, Dominic San Gabriel 12-03.00
20 756 Jennings, Damian Sts. Felicit 12-00.00
20 463 Martinez, Michael St Rita School 12-00.00
20 126 Ettinger, Jordi Assumption Bvm 12-00.00
20 387 Forbush, Aaron St Elizabeth 12-00.00
24 676 Rivera, Shane St. Therese 11-11.00
25 783 Taylor, Greg Sts. Felicit 11-06.00
26 760 Lee, Theodore Sts. Felicit 11-04.00
26 620 Schnieders, Henry St. Philip t 11-04.00
28 191 Hoynes, Charles Holy Name of Mary 11-01.00
29 508 Blain, Joseph St. Philip t 11-00.00
30 273 Rodriguez, Diego San Gabriel 10-11.00
31 679 Sabando, Nicholas St. Therese 10-08.00
31 451 Johnson, Andrew St Rita School 10-08.00
31 388 Giordani-Trousil, St Elizabeth 10-08.00
34 343 Zamora, Renzo Smms Panthers 10-06.00
35 637 Sugiyama, Luke St. Philip t 10-03.00
36 681 Segura, Spencer St. Therese 10-00.00
37 530 Domenghini, Paolo St. Philip t 9-11.00
38 701 Esparza, lzaiah St. Thomas More 9-08.00
39 189 Fajardo, Jared Holy Name of Mary 9-02.00
40 498 Alvarez, Dani St. Philip t 8-11.00
41 674 Remonte, Cedric St. Therese 8-06.00
- 401 Polenzani, Mark St Elizabeth ND
Boys Shot Put 7th & 8th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 132 Harrell, Daniel Assumption Bvm 37-07.00
2 195 Magsino, Kyler Holy Name of Mary 35-00.00
3 565 Lazaro, Lewor St. Philip t 33-03.00
4 452 Johnson, Chris St Rita School 32-03.00
5 604 Powe, Marcus St. Philip t 29-08.00
6 697 Cornejo, Daniel St. Thomas More 25-06.00
7 303 Khalili-Borna, Dan Smms Panthers 25-05.00
8 184 Zettlemoyer, Ryan Assumption Bvm 25-00.00
9 423 Cargal, Ryan St Rita School 24-04.00
10 559 Koch, Aaron St. Philip t 24-00.00
11 602 Pithey, Quentin St. Philip t 23-04.00
12 395 Lee, Aidan St Elizabeth 22-01.00
13 399 Morales, Harrison St Elizabeth 20-08.00
14 204 Nocero, Joseph Holy Name of Mary 20-06.00
15 233 Garcia, Aaron Our Lady of 19-05.00
16 211 Rodriguez, Russell Holy Name of Mary 17-05.00
17 513 Cabato, Matthew St. Philip t 17-04.00
18 607 Puller-Padilla, An St. Philip t 15-03.00
19 640 Tom, Christopher St. Philip t 14-05.00
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 379 Velasco, Chris Hay St Charles B 13.60g 3
2 313 Merthan, John Smms Panthers 14.28gq 1
3 248 Parada, Andrew Our Lady of 14.56q 4
4 520 Co, Joshua St. Philip t 14.86g 1
5 560 Koch, Jacob St. Philip t 14.87q 4
6 168 Sasaki, Kyle Assumption Bvm 15.02qg 2
7 214 Salazar, Jamie Holy Name of Mary 15.18g 3
8 230 Elias, Matthew Our Lady of 15.21g 3
9 226 Costello, James Our Lady of 15.31 2
10 684 Shahin, Daniel St. Therese 15.43 6
11 566 LeBrun, Leonardo St. Philip t 15.54 5
12 480 Tupy, George St Rita School 15.86 1
13 517 Ciampa, Vince St. Philip t 15.91 3
14 187 Davila, Elias Holy Name of Mary 16.05 2
15 545 Guzman, Quinnten St. Philip t 16.17 2
16 442 Gordan, Derrick St Rita School 16.22 3
17 419 Boskovich, Martin St Rita School 16.25 5
18 742 Bellew, Jacob Sts. Felicit 16.28 3
19 459 Lopez, AJ St Rita School 16.36 4
20 354 Covella, Luc St Charles B 16.38 1
21 672 Ramirez, Jalen St. Therese 16.61 4
22 268 Ochoa, James San Gabriel 16.73 1
23 372 Rolando, Ryan St Charles B 16.81 4
24 351 Burgos, Aiden St Charles B 16.86 2
25 639 Tom, Bryan St. Philip t 16.87 6
26 185 Annabi, Nicholas Holy Name of Mary 16.89 4
27 316 Ramirez, Dominic Smms Panthers 17.02 2
28 342 Zamora, Francesco Smms Panthers 17.06 3
29 731 Tavra, Emile St. Thomas More 17.40 2
29 192 Hoynes, William Holy Name of Mary 17.40 5
31 754 Hussain, Gavin Sts. Felicit 17.55 1
32 305 Kowalski, Aaron Smms Panthers 17.73 5
33 244 Miller, Peter Our Lady of 17.78 1
34 591 Morente, Brandyn St. Philip t 17.82 5
35 673 Ranches, lan St. Therese 17.88 5
36 304 Khalili-Borna, Nic Smms Panthers 17.93 5
37 322 Rivera, Jonathon Smms Panthers 18.23 6
38 622 Seley, Cole St. Philip t 18.51 6
39 438 Froio, Nicolas St Rita School 18.72 2
40 495 Almada, Daniel St. Philip t 18.84 4
41 275 Ruiz, Jorge San Gabriel 18.93 1
42 719 Ramirez, David St. Thomas More 19.15 4
43 717 Payan, Gabriel St. Thomas More 19.25 6
44 325 Silveira, Vincent Smms Panthers 19.50 6
45 590 Mitchell, Thomas St. Philip t 19.84 3
46 699 Enriquez, Raphael St. Thomas More 19.99 6
47 712 Montalvo, Isaiah St. Thomas More 20.34 5
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

inals

1 379 Velasco, Chris Hay St Charles B 13.60

2 313 Merthan, John Smms Panthers 14.28

3 248 Parada, Andrew Our Lady of 14.56

4 520 Co, Joshua St. Philip t 14.86

5 560 Koch, Jacob St. Philip t 14.87

6 168 Sasaki, Kyle Assumption Bvm 15.02

7 214 Salazar, Jamie Holy Name of Mary 15.18

8 230 Elias, Matthew Our Lady of 15.21
Boys 200 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 379 Velasco, Chris Hay St Charles B 28.33 4
2 313 Merthan, John Smms Panthers 30.42 6
3 248 Parada, Andrew Our Lady of 30.62 2
4 560 Koch, Jacob St. Philip t 31.07 6
5 168 Sasaki, Kyle Assumption Bvm 31.84 4
6 520 Co, Joshua St. Philip t 32.31 1
7 527 Dakan, Will St. Philip t 32.40 1
8 226 Costello, James Our Lady of 32.43 6
9 706 Gutierrez, Andrew St. Thomas More 32.58 3
10 684 Shahin, Daniel St. Therese 32.84 2
11 545 Guzman, Quinnten St. Philip t 33.24 7
12 419 Boskovich, Martin St Rita School 34.03 8
13 566 LeBrun, Leonardo St. Philip t 34.06 2
14 582 Mendez, Lucas St. Philip t 34.30 7
15 350 Barnett, Justn St Charles B 34.65 5
16 517 Ciampa, Vince St. Philip t 35.19 5
17 816 Quiroz, Leonardo St. Benedict Bruins 35.20 4
18 742 Bellew, Jacob Sts. Felicit 35.37 7
19 416 Barber, Evan St Rita School 35.69 3
20 354 Covella, Luc St Charles B 35.84 1
21 316 Ramirez, Dominic Smms Panthers 35.87 7
22 259 Agapito, Tobey San Gabriel 36.00 8
23 342 Zamora, Francesco Smms Panthers 36.01 7
24 672 Ramirez, Jalen St. Therese 36.10 5
25 274 Rodriguez, Marcus San Gabriel 36.14 8
26 268 Ochoa, James San Gabriel 36.57 6
27 411 Amerio, Adam St Rita School 36.69 8
28 108 Banegas, Alexander Assumption Bvm 37.19 8
29 754 Hussain, Gavin Sts. Felicit 37.58 3
30 700 Esparza, lzaac St. Thomas More 37.69 4
31 591 Morente, Brandyn St. Philip t 37.94 5
32 438 Froio, Nicolas St Rita School 38.38 5
33 673 Ranches, lan St. Therese 38.52 7
34 304 Khalili-Borna, Nic Smms Panthers 38.63 7
35 322 Rivera, Jonathon Smms Panthers 39.09 6
36 622 Seley, Cole St. Philip t 39.28 3
37 731 Tavra, Emile St. Thomas More 40.41 6
38 719 Ramirez, David St. Thomas More 40.72 2
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-...Boys 200 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders
39 717 Payan, Gabriel St. Thomas More 42 .92 8
40 712 Montalvo, Isaiah St. Thomas More 43.86 4
41 325 Silveira, Vincent Smms Panthers 44 .44 6
42 669 Olivas, Zachary St. Therese 45.14 4
Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 303 Khalili-Borna, Dan Smms Panthers 1:01.73 1
2 379 Velasco, Chris Hay St Charles B 1:01.84 2
3 199 Martinez, Eric Holy Name of Mary 1:05.19 1
4 780 Sanchez, Alejandro Sts. Felicit 1:08.23 3
5 248 Parada, Andrew Our Lady of 1:09.82 1
6 168 Sasaki, Kyle Assumption Bvm 1:12.01 2
7 501 Batiste, Franklin St. Philip t 1:14.25 1
8 582 Mendez, Lucas St. Philip t 1:15.45 2
9 274 Rodriguez, Marcus San Gabriel 1:16.37 3
10 259 Agapito, Tobey San Gabriel 1:17.93 3
11 816 Quiroz, Leonardo St. Benedict Bruins 1:19.19 1
12 398 McCarthy, Michael St Elizabeth 1:24.00 1
13 230 Elias, Matthew Our Lady of 1:24.14 1
14 716 Palmer, Alex St. Thomas More 1:30.76 3
15 702 Frumento, Gio St. Thomas More 1:33.85 3
16 709 Hernandez, Aidan St. Thomas More 1:34.88 3
17 590 Mitchell, Thomas St. Philip t 1:37.33 2
Boys 800 Meter Run 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 808 Umana, Julian St. Benedict Bruins 2:34.21
2 600 Parisi, Timothy St. Philip t 2:39.37
3 199 Martinez, Eric Holy Name of Mary 2:39.46
4 112 Boring, John Assumption Bvm 2:54.33
5 226 Costello, James Our Lady of 2:55.05
6 746 Compton, Wyatt Sts. Felicit 2:57.32
7 501 Batiste, Franklin St. Philip t 2:58.85
8 784 Telleria, Max Sts. Felicit 3:05.82
9 141 Kalilikani, Justin Assumption Bvm 3:06.04
10 506 Bergeron, Liam St. Philip t 3:13.16
11 759 Lau, Seth Sts. Felicit 3:22.65
12 118 Cruz, Anthony Assumption Bvm 3:43.78
Boys 1600 Meter Run 5th & 6th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 808 Umana, Julian St. Benedict Bruins 5:30.58
2 600 Parisi, Timothy St. Philip t 5:35.55
3 248 Parada, Andrew Our Lady of 5:50.64
4 780 Sanchez, Alejandro Sts. Felicit 6:07.71
5 112 Boring, John Assumption Bvm 6:17.85
6 506 Bergeron, Liam St. Philip t 6:28.83
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-..-.Boys 1600 Meter Run 5th & 6th Graders
7 746 Compton, Wyatt Sts. Felicit 6:29.87
8 784 Telleria, Max Sts. Felicit 6:34.85
9 472 Peters, Sean St Rita School 6:45.86
10 741 Barraza, Noe Sts. Felicit 6:48.44
11 244 Miller, Peter Our Lady of 7-:01.89
12 759 Lau, Seth Sts. Felicit 7:25.51
13 730 Sutton, Thomas St. Thomas More 7:30.97
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th & 6th Graders
School Finals H# Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School <A~ 1:01.23 2
1) 517 Ciampa, Vince 2) 520 Co, Joshua
3) 545 Guzman, Quinnten 4) 566 LeBrun, Leonardo
2 St. Benedict Bruins “"A* 1:01.62 1
3 St Charles Borromeo School “A* 1:02.85 2
1) 350 Barnett, Justn 2) 354 Covella, Luc
3) 372 Rolando, Ryan 4) 379 Velasco, Chris Hays
4 St Rita School “"A* 1:03.54 2
1) 408 Algorri, Antolin 2) 473 Pichardo, Lucas
3) 419 Boskovich, Martin 4) 480 Tupy, George
5 St. Thomas More “A* 1:04.37 1
1) 716 Palmer, Alex 2) 693 Baligad, Tyler
3) 700 Esparza, lzaac 4) 692 Baligad, Brett
6 Our Lady of the Assumption FA* 1:05.37 2
1) 224 Canzano, Max 2) 241 Luminato, Lucas
3) 230 Elias, Matthew 4) 244 Miller, Peter
7 Holy Name of Mary “A-" 1:06.51 2
1) 200 Militello, Gianni 2) 214 Salazar, Jamie
3) 185 Annabi, Nicholas 4) 187 Davila, Elias
8 San Gabriel Mission Elementary "A" 1:07.66 1
1) 268 Ochoa, James 2) 275 Ruiz, Jorge
3) 274 Rodriguez, Marcus 4) 263 Estrada, Mateo
9 Smms Panthers “A* 1:10.05 1
10 St. Therese Carmelite School “A* 1:12.06 1
1) 672 Ramirez, Jalen 2) 669 Olivas, Zachary
3) 673 Ranches, lan 4) 684 Shahin, Daniel
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 5th & 6th Graders
School Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 4:59.73
1) 527 Dakan, Will 2) 560 Koch, Jacob
3) 582 Mendez, Lucas 4) 600 Parisi, Timothy
2 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 5:09.52
1) 746 Compton, Wyatt 2) 784 Telleria, Max
3) 778 Rivera, Julian 4) 780 Sanchez, Alejandro
3 St Rita School “A* 5:20.92
1) 442 Gordan, Derrick 2) 459 Lopez, AJ
3) 473 Pichardo, Lucas 4) 480 Tupy, George
4 St. Thomas More “A* 5:23.34

1) 693 Baligad, Tyler 2) 692 Baligad, Brett
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 5th & 6th Graders
4) 716 Palmer, Alex

Boys 800 Sprint Medley 5th & 6th Graders

3) 706 Gutierrez, Andrew

School

Finals Points

1 St. Philip the Apostle School
1) 506 Bergeron,

Liam

3) 622 Seley, Cole

2 St Rita School
1) 438 Froio,
3) 416 Barber,

3 Smms Panthers

A"
Nicolas

Evan
A"

A"

2) 591 Morente,
4) 501 Batiste,

2:

B
F

2:

30.10
randyn
ranklin
32.11

2) 411 Amerio, Adam
4) 472 Peters, Sean

Boys Long Jump 5th & 6th Graders

2:

47.01

Name Year School Finals Points

1 545 Guzman, Quinnten St. Philip t 12-10.00
2 560 Koch, Jacob St. Philip t 12-07.00
3 112 Boring, John Assumption Bvm 12-00.00
4 517 Ciampa, Vince St. Philip t 11-10.00
5 520 Co, Joshua St. Philip t 11-09.00
6 199 Martinez, Eric Holy Name of Mary 11-06.00
6 313 Merthan, John Smms Panthers 11-06.00
8 600 Parisi, Timothy St. Philip t 11-05.00
9 214 Salazar, Jamie Holy Name of Mary 11-04.00
10 442 Gordan, Derrick St Rita School 10-10.00
10 506 Bergeron, Liam St. Philip t 10-10.00
12 168 Sasaki, Kyle Assumption Bvm 10-09.00
12 706 Gutierrez, Andrew St. Thomas More 10-09.00
14 501 Batiste, Franklin St. Philip t 10-06.00
15 473 Pichardo, Lucas St Rita School 10-05.00
16 248 Parada, Andrew Our Lady of 10-04.00
16 226 Costello, James Our Lady of 10-04.00
18 419 Boskovich, Martin St Rita School 10-00.00
19 354 Covella, Luc St Charles B 9-11.00
20 259 Agapito, Tobey San Gabriel 9-09.00
21 472 Peters, Sean St Rita School 9-08.00
21 684 Shahin, Daniel St. Therese 9-08.00
23 693 Baligad, Tyler St. Thomas More 9-06.00
23 622 Seley, Cole St. Philip t 9-06.00
25 274 Rodriguez, Marcus San Gabriel 9-02.00
25 200 Militello, Gianni Holy Name of Mary 9-02.00
27 316 Ramirez, Dominic Smms Panthers 8-10.00
28 185 Annabi, Nicholas Holy Name of Mary 8-09.00
29 438 Froio, Nicolas St Rita School 8-06.00
30 350 Barnett, Justn St Charles B 8-04.00
31 342 Zamora, Francesco Smms Panthers 8-01.00
32 187 Davila, Elias Holy Name of Mary 7-11.00
32 731 Tavra, Emile St. Thomas More 7-11.00
34 411 Amerio, Adam St Rita School 7-10.00
35 591 Morente, Brandyn St. Philip t 7-02.00
36 230 Elias, Matthew Our Lady of 6-09.00
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-...Boys Long Jump 5th & 6th Graders
37 108 Banegas, Alexander Assumption Bvm 6-08.00
38 135 Hill, Ulysses Assumption Bvm 6-07.00
38 244 Miller, Peter Our Lady of 6-07.00
40 268 Ochoa, James San Gabriel 5-08.00

Boys Shot Put 5th & 6th Graders

Name Year School Finals Points

1 192 Hoynes, William Holy Name of Mary 24-08.00

2 118 Cruz, Anthony Assumption Bvm 22-01.00

3 480 Tupy, George St Rita School 21-07.00

4 742 Bellew, Jacob Sts. Felicit 17-01.00

5 144 Kiler, Kevin Assumption Bvm 17-00.00

6 304 Khalili-Borna, Nic Smms Panthers 16-11.00

7 135 Hill, Ulysses Assumption Bvm 16-03.00

8 759 Lau, Seth Sts. Felicit 15-10.00

9 700 Esparza, lzaac St. Thomas More 15-09.00
10 322 Rivera, Jonathon Smms Panthers 15-01.00
11 754 Hussain, Gavin Sts. Felicit 14-09.00

Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

Name Year School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 736 Alvarez, Alexander Sts. Felicit 15.64q 5

2 203 Negron, Andrew Holy Name of Mary 15.929 8

3 129 Guerrero, Nathan Assumption Bvm 16.10g 4

4 280 Ammann, Robbie Smms Panthers 16.24q 2

5 568 Lee, Brennan St. Philip t 16.47q9 4

6 660 Casado, Nikolas St. Therese 16.48g9 8

7 788 Trisnadi, Samuel Sts. Felicit 16.53q 4

8 148 Lopreiato, Lucas Assumption Bvm 16.54q 2

9 617 Sanavio, Matteo St. Philip t 16.57 10
10 347 Barajas, Abraham St Charles B 16.68 7
11 603 Plascencia, Lucas St. Philip t 16.73 7
11 533 Dupre, Owen St. Philip t 16.73 1
13 592 Morente, Leland St. Philip t 16.77 2
14 107 Bahou, Christopher Assumption Bvm 16.78 12
15 775 Pavon, Aaron Sts. Felicit 16.79 3
16 158 Pavon, Mouricio Assumption Bvm 17.06 3
17 583 Mendez, Mason St. Philip t 17.09 10
17 349 Barnett, Jonathen St Charles B 17.09 6
19 615 Rowe, Sean St. Philip t 17.13 8
20 209 Robles, Rylan Holy Name of Mary 17.16 12
21 376 Tannaz, Jett St Charles B 17.17 3
22 683 Shahin, Andrew St. Therese 17.41 9
23 266 Gomez, Jovanny San Gabriel 17.43 8
24 302 Jimenez, Armani Smms Panthers 17.47 6
25 802 Vasquez, Andrew St. Benedict Bruins 17.51 7
25 483 Vasquez, Jackson St Rita School 17.51 9
27 174 Sierra, Alejandro Assumption Bvm 17.56 1
28 386 Dwyer, Gavin St Elizabeth 17.58 1
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
48
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
82

323
769
138
654
774
383
330
231
385
487
392
130
768
785
503
103
786
475
286
339
431
219
136
125
281
675
562
744
327
311
505
801
122
373
512
169
502
478
326
229
745
128
365
733
610
243
256
310
351
415
484
779
171
569

Sanchez, Austin
Nunez, Enzo
lzaguirre, Juan
Cosgrove, Soaquin
Orefice, Matteo
Blount, Marcus
Torres, Nikolas
Fama, Ethan

Diaz, Jacob
Widjaja, Keanu
Hickey, Joseph
Gutierrez, Daniel
Mesa, Reno
Telleria, Sam
Baylon, Nolan
Arce, Tomas
Thomas, Mitchell
Sandoval, Joe
Carrillo, Julian
Vargas, Paul
DeLeon, Zachary
Alvarez, Christoph
Holtz, Tommy
Esquivel, Donovan
Andrade, Gabriel
Reyes, Adrian
Kvochak, Angelo
Carrillo, Benjamin
Torres, Andrew
Mercado, Diego
Nightingale, Willi
Corral, Jacob
Detterich, Kai
Rustom, Julyan
Cabato, Jacob
Saucedo, Nathan
Bautista, Henry
Smith, Luke
Sorian, Abraham
De Guzman, Gabriel
Chao, Nathan
Gates, Gavin
Pete, Peter
Velasquez, Adam
Richard, Jack
Manalese, David
Struemf, Chad
Martin, Nathan
Burgos, Aiden
Baham, Eric
Wallace, Alexander
Sanchez, Abraham
Shaw, Brian
Leyva, Alejandro

Smms Panthers
Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
St. Therese
Sts. Felicit
St Elizabeth
Smms Panthers
Our Lady of

St Elizabeth
St Rita School
St Elizabeth
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit
St Rita School
Smms Panthers
Smms Panthers
St Rita School
Our Lady of
Assumption Bvm
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
St. Therese
St. Philip t
Sts. Felicit
Smms Panthers
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t
St. Benedict Bruins
Assumption Bvm
St Charles B
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
St. Philip t
St Rita School
Smms Panthers
Our Lady of
Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
St Charles B
St. Thomas More
St. Philip t
Our Lady of
Our Lady of
Smms Panthers
St Charles B
St Rita School
St Rita School
Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
St. Philip t

17.60
17.71
17.73
17.74
17.78
17.82
17.86
17.87
17.88
17.89
17.91
17.98
18.01
18.02
18.02
18.03
18.28
18.36
18.38
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.50
18.50
18.62
18.62
18.63
18.64
18.66
18.69
18.85
18.92
18.94
18.95
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.05
19.11
19.22
19.43
19.57
19.60
19.64
19.87
19.87
20.00
20.18
20.18
20.47
20.63
20.81
20.81
20.96
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Damien High School
Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

83 352 Gonzales, Nicholas St Charles B 20.97 2
84 598 Overton, Nicholas St. Philip t 21.31 11
85 213 Saavedra, Adrian Holy Name of Mary 21.51 12
86 707 Hem, Baron St. Thomas More 21.79 2
87 553 Johnson, Gavin St. Philip t 22.09 12
88 658 Buntarja, lIsaac St. Therese 22.68 6
89 328 Torres, Joseph Smms Panthers 22.80 11
90 800 Castaneda, Matthew St. Benedict Bruins 22.91 9
91 567 LeBrun, Sebastian St. Philip t 23.28 4
92 799 Bernal, Adrian St. Benedict Bruins 25.39 10
Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points

inals

1 736 Alvarez, Alexander Sts. Felicit 15.64

2 203 Negron, Andrew Holy Name of Mary 15.92

3 129 Guerrero, Nathan Assumption Bvm 16.10

4 280 Ammann, Robbie Smms Panthers 16.24

5 568 Lee, Brennan St. Philip t 16.47

6 660 Casado, Nikolas St. Therese 16.48

7 788 Trisnadi, Samuel Sts. Felicit 16.53

8 148 Lopreiato, Lucas Assumption Bvm 16.54
Boys 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 736 Alvarez, Alexander Sts. Felicit 33.41 8
2 203 Negron, Andrew Holy Name of Mary 33.57 6
3 347 Barajas, Abraham St Charles B 34.25 8
4 349 Barnett, Jonathen St Charles B 34.32 8
5 129 Guerrero, Nathan Assumption Bvm 34.78 12
6 603 Plascencia, Lucas St. Philip t 35.08 6
7 107 Bahou, Christopher Assumption Bvm 35.35 8
8 624 Seley, Trentan St. Philip t 35.62 2
9 568 Lee, Brennan St. Philip t 35.80 10
10 623 Seley, Jacob St. Philip t 35.89 12
10 148 Lopreiato, Lucas Assumption Bvm 35.89 9
10 533 Dupre, Owen St. Philip t 35.89 8
13 138 lzaguirre, Juan Assumption Bvm 36.00 11
14 592 Morente, Leland St. Philip t 36.12 3
15 583 Mendez, Mason St. Philip t 36.17 7
16 775 Pavon, Aaron Sts. Felicit 36.24 4
17 280 Ammann, Robbie Smms Panthers 36.33 13
18 266 Gomez, Jovanny San Gabriel 36.42 6
19 209 Robles, Rylan Holy Name of Mary 36.48 11
20 615 Rowe, Sean St. Philip t 36.55 10
21 208 Reilly, John Holy Name of Mary 36.64 2
22 723 Ruiz, Lennan St. Thomas More 36.78 6
23 174 Sierra, Alejandro Assumption Bvm 36.83 12
24 660 Casado, Nikolas St. Therese 36.97 9
25 788 Trisnadi, Samuel Sts. Felicit 37.12 2



....Boys 200 Meter Dash 3rd

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

302
763
802
483
724
398
385
392
386
356
683
744
654
487
376
231
732
774
341
675
103
327
130
769
512
720
768
125
330
128
286
431
502
745
122
169
311
373
229
733
610
219
786
595
779
365
415
171
256
281
310
553
351
569

Jimenez, Armani
Liong, Sebastian
Vasquez, Andrew
Vasquez, Jackson
Salas, Jayden
McCarthy, Michael
Diaz, Jacob
Hickey, Joseph
Dwyer, Gavin
Farrell, Justin
Shahin, Andrew
Carrillo, Benjamin
Cosgrove, Soaquin
Widjaja, Keanu
Tannaz, Jett
Fama, Ethan
Tavra, Nathan
Orefice, Matteo
Villanueva, Raymon
Reyes, Adrian
Arce, Tomas
Torres, Andrew
Gutierrez, Daniel
Nunez, Enzo
Cabato, Jacob
Rios, Joshua
Mesa, Reno
Esquivel, Donovan
Torres, Nikolas
Gates, Gavin
Carrillo, Julian
DeLeon, Zachary
Bautista, Henry
Chao, Nathan
Detterich, Kai
Saucedo, Nathan
Mercado, Diego
Rustom, Julyan

De Guzman, Gabriel
Velasquez, Adam
Richard, Jack
Alvarez, Christoph
Thomas, Mitchell
Nightingale, Willi
Sanchez, Abraham
Pete, Peter
Baham, Eric

Shaw, Brian
Struemf, Chad
Andrade, Gabriel
Martin, Nathan
Johnson, Gavin
Burgos, Aiden
Leyva, Alejandro
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet

Damien High School

Results

& 4th Graders

Smms Panthers
Sts. Felicit
St. Benedict Bruins
St Rita School
St. Thomas More
St Elizabeth
St Elizabeth
St Elizabeth
St Elizabeth
St Charles B
St. Therese
Sts. Felicit
St. Therese

St Rita School
St Charles B
Our Lady of
St. Thomas More
Sts. Felicit
Smms Panthers
St. Therese
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
St. Thomas More
Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
St Rita School
St. Philip t
Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
St Charles B
Our Lady of
St. Thomas More
St. Philip t
Our Lady of
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Sts. Felicit
St Charles B
St Rita School
Assumption Bvm
Our Lady of
Smms Panthers
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t
St Charles B
St. Philip t

37.15
37.21
37.25
37.27
37.39
37.63
37.91
37.92
38.00
38.07
38.19
38.21
38.51
38.51
38.53
38.54
38.55
38.97
38.99
39.04
39.07
39.41
39.42
39.49
39.71
39.87
40.27
40.40
40.48
40.50
40.53
40.63
40.70
41.02
41.28
41.29
41.80
41.80
42 .03
42 .04
42.15
42.23
42 .90
43.29
43.80
44 .14
44 .55
44 .71
45.43
45.53
46.10
46.13
46.15
46.16

11

e~
N WA

=

=

=
OWRA~NORAWONONSN

=
0 W



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:40 PM 3/13/2016 Page 32

Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016

2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School

Results
....Boys 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th Graders

80 484 Wallace, Alexander St Rita School 48.10 10
81 352 Gonzales, Nicholas St Charles B 49.34 13
82 598 Overton, Nicholas St. Philip t 49.96 5
83 707 Hem, Baron St. Thomas More 50.70 7
84 567 LeBrun, Sebastian St. Philip t 52.42 10
85 800 Castaneda, Matthew St. Benedict Bruins 57.31 14
86 799 Bernal, Adrian St. Benedict Bruins 1:01.51 14
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd & 4th Graders
School Finals H# Points
1 Assumption Bvm "B* 1:07.27 2
2 St. Philip the Apostle School ~C* 1:07.33 3
3 St. Therese Carmelite School -"A*" 1:09.34 1
4 St. Thomas More “"A*" 1:09.41 1
5 St. Philip the Apostle School *"B* 1:10.33 2
6 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 1:10.35 1
7 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "B* 1:10.46 2
8 Smms Panthers "C*® 1:11.16 3
9 Holy Name of Mary "A" 1:11.49 2
10 Assumption Bvm "A* 1:12.52 1
11 St Charles Borromeo School “"A* 1:12.60 1
12 St Elizabeth Parish School “"A* 1:13.17 3
13 St Rita School "A* 1:16.06 2
14 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "C* 1:16.38 3
15 Smms Panthers "D*® 1:17.88 3
16 Our Lady of the Assumption "A*" 1:19.46 3
17 Smms Panthers “"A* 1:21.40 2
18 Smms Panthers "B* 1:21.42 2
19 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 1:23.29 1
20 St. Benedict Bruins "A*" 1:33.26 2
Boys 400 Sprint Medley 3rd & 4th Graders
School Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School <B- 1:12.07
2 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 1:13.48
3 Smms Panthers “A*" 1:14.99
4 Assumption Bvm "A* 1:20.58
Boys Long Jump 3rd & 4th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 617 Sanavio, Matteo St. Philip t 10-00.00
2 280 Ammann, Robbie Smms Panthers 9-03.00
3 158 Pavon, Mouricio Assumption Bvm 9-02.00
4 624 Seley, Trentan St. Philip t 8-11.00
5 615 Rowe, Sean St. Philip t 8-06.00
5 562 Kvochak, Angelo St. Philip t 8-06.00
7 138 lzaguirre, Juan Assumption Bvm 8-03.00
7 623 Seley, Jacob St. Philip t 8-03.00
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet
Damien High School

Results

....Boys Long Jump 3rd & 4th Graders

9 666 Cosgrove, Joaquin St. Therese 8-00.00
9 583 Mendez, Mason St. Philip t 8-00.00
11 330 Torres, Nikolas Smms Panthers 7-11.00
11 801 Corral, Jacob St. Benedict Bruins 7-11.00
13 148 Lopreiato, Lucas Assumption Bvm 7-10.00
13 660 Casado, Nikolas St. Therese 7-10.00
15 483 Vasquez, Jackson St Rita School 7-09.00
16 256 Struemf, Chad Our Lady of 7-08.00
16 302 Jimenez, Armani Smms Panthers 7-08.00
18 129 Guerrero, Nathan Assumption Bvm 7-06.00
19 802 Vasquez, Andrew St. Benedict Bruins 7-05.00
20 392 Hickey, Joseph St Elizabeth 7-04.00
20 512 Cabato, Jacob St. Philip t 7-04.00
22 231 Fama, Ethan Our Lady of 7-01.00
23 219 Alvarez, Christoph Our Lady of 6-11.00
23 323 Sanchez, Austin Smms Panthers 6-11.00
25 311 Mercado, Diego Smms Panthers 6-10.00
25 349 Barnett, Jonathen St Charles B 6-10.00
27 386 Dwyer, Gavin St Elizabeth 6-09.00
27 286 Carrillo, Julian Smms Panthers 6-09.00
29 325 Silveira, Vincent Smms Panthers 6-08.00
29 675 Reyes, Adrian St. Therese 6-08.00
31 484 Wallace, Alexander St Rita School 6-03.00
32 339 Vargas, Paul Smms Panthers 6-02.00
33 174 Sierra, Alejandro Assumption Bvm 6-00.00
33 431 DelLeon, Zachary St Rita School 6-00.00
33 326 Sorian, Abraham Smms Panthers 6-00.00
36 327 Torres, Andrew Smms Panthers 5-11.00
37 243 Manalese, David Our Lady of 5-09.00
38 107 Bahou, Christopher Assumption Bvm 5-06.00
38 130 Gutierrez, Daniel Assumption Bvm 5-06.00
40 310 Martin, Nathan Smms Panthers 5-05.00
41 169 Saucedo, Nathan Assumption Bvm 5-02.00
42 800 Castaneda, Matthew St. Benedict Bruins 5-00.00
43 385 Diaz, Jacob St Elizabeth 4-07.00
44 229 De Guzman, Gabriel Our Lady of 4-05.00
44 658 Buntarja, lsaac St. Therese 4-05.00
46 799 Bernal, Adrian St. Benedict Bruins 3-06.00
- 376 Tannaz, Jett St Charles B ND
Boys Javelin Throw 3rd & 4th Graders
Name Year School Finals Points
1 208 Reilly, John Holy Name of Mary 116-00
2 203 Negron, Andrew Holy Name of Mary 103-02
3 683 Shahin, Andrew St. Therese 101-03
4 107 Bahou, Christopher Assumption Bvm 95-08
5 327 Torres, Andrew Smms Panthers 94-07
6 280 Ammann, Robbie Smms Panthers 92-10
7 323 Sanchez, Austin Smms Panthers 89-03
8 347 Barajas, Abraham St Charles B 87-00
9 785 Telleria, Sam Sts. Felicit 85-02
10 339 Vargas, Paul Smms Panthers 81-01
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Knights of Columbus - 3/10/2016
2016 Annual Track Meet

Damien High School

Results

....Boys Javelin Throw 3rd & 4th Graders

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

266
768
286
769
568
302
136
330
736
502
326
779
122
763
256
774
365
311
592
603
281
788
533
786
745
598
231
775
310
103
503
128
744
352
219
125
213
351
373
610
171
209
328
567
595
229

Gomez, Jovanny
Mesa, Reno
Carrillo, Julian
Nunez, Enzo

Lee, Brennan
Jimenez, Armani
Holtz, Tommy
Torres, Nikolas
Alvarez, Alexander
Bautista, Henry
Sorian, Abraham
Sanchez, Abraham
Detterich, Kai
Liong, Sebastian
Struemf, Chad
Orefice, Matteo
Pete, Peter
Mercado, Diego
Morente, Leland
Plascencia, Lucas
Andrade, Gabriel
Trisnadi, Samuel
Dupre, Owen
Thomas, Mitchell
Chao, Nathan
Overton, Nicholas
Fama, Ethan

Pavon, Aaron
Martin, Nathan
Arce, Tomas
Baylon, Nolan
Gates, Gavin
Carrillo, Benjamin
Gonzales, Nicholas
Alvarez, Christoph
Esquivel, Donovan
Saavedra, Adrian
Burgos, Aiden
Rustom, Julyan
Richard, Jack
Shaw, Brian
Robles, Rylan
Torres, Joseph
LeBrun, Sebastian
Nightingale, Willi
De Guzman, Gabriel

San Gabriel
Sts. Felicit
Smms Panthers
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Smms Panthers
Assumption Bvm
Smms Panthers
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Smms Panthers
Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit
Our Lady of
Sts. Felicit
St Charles B
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t
St. Philip t
Smms Panthers
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Sts. Felicit
Sts. Felicit
St. Philip t
Our Lady of
Sts. Felicit
Smms Panthers
Assumption Bvm
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit
St Charles B
Our Lady of
Assumption Bvm
Holy Name of Mary
St Charles B
St Charles B
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Holy Name of Mary
Smms Panthers
St. Philip t
St. Philip t
Our Lady of

80-00
78-11
75-11
75-05
73-09
73-05
72-11
72-05
72-00
70-02
69-11
69-10
66-00
65-07
65-03
62-06
61-09
60-08
59-01
58-02
56-07
56-07
56-03
56-00
55-03
54-03
54-02
54-00
52-10
49-10
49-03
49-01
48-02
47-07
46-07
46-04
45-05
45-00
44-07
43-04
38-00
36-07
34-00
31-06
26-05
25-08



